
Bus: 14
7:43 AM FOXFIRE DR @ FLAT CREEK RD [E]
7:50 AM 52785 SHELLBARK AVE [W]
7:55 AM 52890 SR-933 - THE CLOVER HOTEL [E]
7:55 AM 52890 SR 933 [E]
8:14 AM JOHNSON ST @ W BULLA ST [NW]
8:17 AM W BULLA ST @ N OLIVE ST [NE]
8:17 AM N OLIVE ST @ ELWOOD AVE [NW]
8:20 AM N MEADE ST@HARTZER ST [NE]
8:24 AM ARDMORE TRL @ CURTISS DR [N]
8:35 AM HOLLYWOOD BLVD @ MARQUETTE BLVD [SE]
8:45 AM NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE

Bus: 15
7:49 AM Coquillard AM Drop Off
8:01 AM 25366 W WESTERN AVE [N]
8:01 AM 25419 W WESTERN AV - ROYAL INN MOTEL [NE]
8:06 AM 26265 GRANT ROAD [S]
8:08 AM GRANT RD @ POPPY RD [SW]
8:12 AM 56914 BUTTERNUT RD [E]
8:18 AM 56840/56843 HOLLYWOOD BLVD [W]
8:23 AM S EDISON AVE @ SILVER LN [NW]
8:24 AM SILVER LN @ GREENVIEW AVE [NE]
8:25 AM SILVER LN @ BIRCHWOOD AVE [NE]
8:27 AM MEADOW LN @ S LOMBARDY DR [NE]
8:30 AM BELLEVILLE CIR by #4705 -rear entrance [N]
8:32 AM BELLEVILLE CIR @ #4810/4825 BELLEVILLE CIRCLE [N]
8:37 AM COUNTRYSIDE MHP - bus stop@north ent [SE]
8:39 AM DOGWOOD DR @ SYLVAN LN [W]
8:45 AM NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE

Bus: 17
8:00 AM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
8:09 AM 229 LAPORTE AVE [NE]
8:09 AM LAPORTE AVE@LASALLE AVE [E]
8:11 AM OAK ST @ ALLEN ST [S]
8:13 AM OAK ST @ CUSHING ST [SW]
8:15 AM LASALLE @ TAYLOR [SW]
8:17 AM LAPORTE AVE @W COLFAX [NE]
8:21 AM W WASHINGTON ST @ MAPLE ST [N]
8:23 AM S WALNUT ST @ THOMAS ST [W]
8:27 AM LAUREL ST @ LAUREL CT [NW]
8:32 AM 2528 W  WESTERN AVE [NE]
8:34 AM S KALEY ST @ HURON ST [NW]
8:37 AM S KALEY ST @ FORD ST [NW]
8:45 AM NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE

1



Bus: 20
7:48 AM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
8:01 AM LINCOLNWAY WEST HWY @ SHERMAN AVE [SW]
8:01 AM 1030 LINCOLNWAY WEST/1033 LINCOLN WAY WEST [S]
8:06 AM CALIFORNIA AVE @ WOODWARD AVE [N]
8:10 AM CALIFORNIA AVE @ LAWNDALE AVE [NE]
8:12 AM VASSAR AVE @ N BROOKFIELD ST [NE]
8:16 AM JOHNSON ST @ FLORENCE AVE [W]
8:19 AM FASSNACHT AVE @ WILBER ST [SW]
8:19 AM FASSNACHT AVE @ STUDEBAKER ST [SW]
8:20 AM N WALNUT ST @ LINDEN AVE [NW]
8:23 AM ORANGE ST @ COLLEGE ST [NE]
8:26 AM W WASHINGTON ST @ S WALNUT ST [SW]
8:27 AM S WALNUT ST @ THOMAS ST [W]
8:29 AM HURON ST@HARRIS ST [NE]
8:31 AM HURON ST@ S JACKSON ST (506 S JACKSON ST) [NE]
8:32 AM HURON ST @ S BROOKFIELD ST [NE]
8:34 AM HURON ST @ S OLIVE ST [NE]
8:36 AM S MEADE ST @ GRACE ST [NW]
8:38 AM GRACE ST @ S KALEY ST [NE]
8:45 AM NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE

Bus: 33
7:49 AM Coquillard AM Drop Off
8:00 AM N LAFAYETTE BLVD @ W WASHINGTON ST [NW]
8:02 AM S TAYLOR ST @ W WAYNE ST [NW]
8:07 AM Western@Alonzo Watson(p&d/o-Alonzo Watson) [SE]
8:10 AM WEBSTER ST @ FISHER ST [E]
8:12 AM WEBSTER ST @ FORD ST [SE]
8:13 AM FORD ST @ S WALNUT ST [NE]
8:14 AM DUNHAM ST @ HARRIS ST [NE]
8:16 AM DUNHAM ST @ PULASKI ST [N]
8:18 AM DUNHAM ST @ S BROOKFIELD ST [NW]
8:21 AM S CARLISLE@FORD ST (601 S CARLISLE ST) [SW]
8:23 AM FORD ST @ S WARREN ST [SW]
8:24 AM FORD ST @ S GRANT ST [SW]
8:25 AM FORD ST @ S BROOKFIELD ST [SW]
8:26 AM FORD ST @ S JACKSON ST [SW]
8:30 AM FORD ST @ S OLIVE ST [NE]
8:32 AM POLAND ST @ S MEADE ST [NE]
8:34 AM DUNHAM ST @ S BENDIX DR [NE]
8:36 AM 2809 W SAMPLE ST [N]
8:38 AM CAMDEN ST @ DUNHAM ST [SE]
8:45 AM NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE

2



Bus: 604
7:51 AM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
8:06 AM 513 HOWARD ST [S]
8:06 AM HOWARD ST @ N HILL ST [SW]
8:21 AM S 35TH ST@MISHAWAKA AVE(on&off on 35th st) [W]
8:31 AM E SOUTH ST @ Fellows St [NE]
8:45 AM NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE

Bus: 605
8:03 AM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
8:14 AM 59415 S MAYFLOWER RD [E]
8:14 AM 59266 S MAYFLOWER RD [E]
8:15 AM 59107 S MAYFLOWER RD [E]
8:32 AM 58680 CRUMSTOWN HWY [SE]
8:45 AM NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE

Bus: 608
7:52 AM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
8:06 AM 1402 E. FOX ST. [S]
8:06 AM 1414 E FOX ST [S]
8:22 AM W CALVERT ST @ S TAYLOR ST [NE]
8:23 AM W CALVERT ST @ S SCOTT ST [NE]
8:28 AM MORRIS ST @ W DONALD ST [NW]
8:33 AM PRAIRIE APTS@THE OFFICE  2630 PRAIRIE AVE [W]
8:45 AM NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE

Bus: 612
7:52 AM Coquillard AM Drop Off
8:06 AM ORCHID RD No Intersection [E]
8:06 AM ORCHID RD @ FILLMORE RD [SE]
8:14 AM 56291 MAYFLOWER ROAD [W]
8:19 AM LINDEN AVE @ BURBANK AVE [SW]
8:19 AM LINDEN AVE @ WALTON AVE [SW]
8:19 AM LINDEN AVE @ N EDISON AVE [SW]
8:20 AM LINDEN AVE @ N SHERIDAN ST [SW]
8:23 AM W WASHINGTON @ KALEY (P/U & D/O ON WASHINGTON [NW]
8:26 AM W WASHINGTON ST @ N FALCON ST [NE]
8:28 AM W WASHINGTON ST @ N CHICAGO ST [NE]
8:28 AM W WASHINGTON ST @ N SHERIDAN ST [NE]
8:29 AM W WASHINGTON ST @ N EDISON AVE [NE]
8:30 AM W WASHINGTON ST @ N GLADSTONE ST [NE]
8:33 AM LINDEN AVE @BOSTON DR [NE]
8:35 AM 5049 REO AVE [N]
8:38 AM N SUMMIT DR @ WINDFALL CT [NW]
8:40 AM CLEARVIEW PL @ CEDARWOOD LN [W]
8:45 AM NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE

3


